
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Hello: 

Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 
11/26/2018 11:34:46 AM 
Cerwin@esassoc.com 
Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dan 
Gershwin [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

IBEC: Parcels with Billboards 

A review of the project topo map shows that billboards are located on the following parcels: 

• 4032-001-912: Clear Channel Billboard, 

• 4032-001-904: Clear Channel Billboard, 

• 4032-008-001: LAMAR Billboard, 

• 4032-008-903: Clear Channel Billboard. 

Regards, 

Chris Holmquist 
Wilson Meany 
6701 Center Drive, Suite 950 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 

Phone: (310) 382-9023 
Mobile: (415) 298-3230 


